Magnet

Better. By design

Quotation

Customer: Branch:
e
www.magnet.co.uk
Salesperson:
Delivery Address: :S?;It:e No:

Drawing Ref:

10 May 2023

Kitchen Furniture
Collection:
Range and Colour:
Units - Cabinet Colour:

Code Spec
RHBU60 SMC
F3D60 SMC
F40 SMC
F50 SMC
FC10045 SMC
FCL935 SMC
FHB0 SMC
L60 SMC

K20 Core Magnet

‘Winchester Grey

Anthracite
Product Description
UNDER OVEN HOUSING RIGID
600 X 704 3 DRAWER FLOOR UNIT
400 X 704 FLOOR UNIT
500 X 704 FLOOR UNIT
1000 X 704 CORNER FLOOR UNIT 450
DR
935 X 704 L-SHAPED CORNER FLOOR
UNIT

600 X 704 SINK/HOB FLOOR UNIT
600 X 2118 LARDER UNIT

FSC1
FSC1
FSC1
FSC1
FSC1

FSC1

FSC1
FSC1

All products marked FSC are: FSC Mix 70%, SGSCH-COC-007837, All products marked PEFG are: T0% PEFC cortitied,

GBI T8,

Magnet Limited. Allinaton Way, Yarm Road Business Park, Darlington DL 1 4XT, Registerad in England No 2762625

Qty Unit Price Total
1 £395.00 60.0 % £158.00
1 £1930.00 55.0 % £868.50
1 £659.00 55.0 % £296.55
2 £746.00 55.0% £671.40
1 £1053.00 55.0 % £473.85
1 £1834.00 56.0 % £825.30
1 £834.00 55.0 % £375.30
1 £1887.00 60.0 % £754.80
Carried Forward £4423.70
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Magnet

Better. By design

Quotation

Customer: Branch:
Magnet Group
Salesperson:
LCN:
Quote No:
10 May 2023
Kitchen Furniture
Code Spec Product Description Qty Unit Price Total
W30 SMC 300 X 704 WALL UNIT FSC1 1 £483.00 55.0 9 £217.35
we0 SMC 600 X 704 WALL UNIT FSC1 1 £632.00 55.0 % £284.40
wao SMC 800 X 704 WALL UNIT FSC1 2 £825.00 55.0 % £742.50
WCL635 SMC 635 X 704 L-SHAPED CORNER WALL FSC1 1 £1255.00 55.0 % £564.75
UNIT
Collection: K20 Core Magnet
Range and Colour: Winchester Grey
Units - Cabinet Colour:
PW704 350 X 704 WALL END PANEL 3 £115.00 60.0 % £138.00
Range and Colour: Winchester Grey
Trims
PLIN27 2.7M PLINTH 2 £131.00 60.0 % £104.80
Range and Colour: Winchester Grey
Panels
PFE870 585 X 870 FLOOR END PANEL 4 £150.00 60.0 % £240.00
PT2118 585 X 2118 TALL END PANEL 2 £317.00 60.0 % £253.60
Carried Forward £6969.10
All products marked FSC are: FSC Mix 70%, SGSCH-COC-007837. All products marked PEFC are: 70% PEFC certified,
GB14/91781
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