Magnet

Better. By design

Quotation

Customer:	Branch:
Delivery Address:	www.magnet.co.uk Salesperson: LCN: Quote No: Drawing Ref:
Vitaban Francis	10 May 2023

Kit	cho	n E	urn	:4	-
P II	ed a re-	nr	urn	ITII	re

Collection:	K20 Core Magn			
Range and Colour:	Winchester Grey			
Units - Cabinet Colour:	Anthracite			

0-4-	C	Desident Desidette		-			
Code	Spec	Product Description		Qty	Unit Price		Total
RHBU60	SMC	UNDER OVEN HOUSING RIGID	FSC1	1	£395.00	60.0 %	£158.00
F3D60	SMC	600 X 704 3 DRAWER FLOOR UNIT	FSC1	1	£1930.00	55.0 %	£868.50
F40	SMC	400 X 704 FLOOR UNIT	FSC1	1	£659.00	55.0 %	£296.55
F50	SMC	500 X 704 FLOOR UNIT	FSC1	2	£746.00	55.0 %	£671.40
FC10045	SMC	1000 X 704 CORNER FLOOR UNIT 450 DR	FSC1	1	£1053.00	55.0 %	£473.85
FCL935	SMC	935 X 704 L-SHAPED CORNER FLOOR UNIT	FSC1	1	£1834.00	55.0 %	£825.30
FH60	SMC	600 X 704 SINK/HOB FLOOR UNIT	FSC1	1	£834.00	55.0 %	£375.30
L60	SMC	600 X 2118 LARDER UNIT	FSC1	1	£1887.00	60.0 %	£754.80

Carried Forward

£4423.70

Magnet

Better. By design

Quotation

Customer:	Branch:	
Customer.	Magnet Group	
	Salesperson:	
	LCN:	
	Quote No:	
	10 May 2023	

Kitchen Furnitu	ıre						Total
Code	Spec	Product Description		Qty	Unit Price		
W30	SMC	300 X 704 WALL UNIT	FSC1	1	£483.00	55.0 %	£217.35
W60	SMC	600 X 704 WALL UNIT	FSC1	1	£632.00	55.0 %	£284.40
	SMC	800 X 704 WALL UNIT	FSC1	2	£825.00	55.0 %	£742.50
W80 WCL635	SMC	635 X 704 L-SHAPED CORNER WALL	FSC1	1	£1255.00	55.0 %	£564.75
		UNIT					
Collection: Range and Color Units - Cabinet C		K20 Core Magnet Winchester Grey			£115.00	60.0 %	£138.00
PW704		350 X 704 WALL END PANEL		3	£115.00	00.0 70	2,000
Range and Colou	ır: Win	chester Grey					
Trims PLIN27		2.7M PLINTH chester Grey		2	£131.00	60.0 %	£104.80
Range and Colou	ir: AAIII	Chester Orey					
Panels		SOS VIOTO EL COD END BANEL		4	£150.00	60.0 %	£240.00
PFE870		585 X 870 FLOOR END PANEL		2	£317.00	60.0 %	£253.60
PT2118		585 X 2118 TALL END PANEL		2	2011.00		

Carried Forward

£6969.10